## Jefferson County LEPC Local Emergency Planning Committee



Organization Name:	
Address:	
City: State	Zip Code:
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	
Please check your organization type;	
[ ] Volunteer Service Organizations - No Fee [ ] Federal Government Organizations - No Fee	
[ ] State & Local Govt. (Each Dept., ie Fire, Police) - \$ 50.00	
[] Health Services - \$50.00	
[ ] Vendor Services - \$350.00 [ ] Industry/Pipeline - \$750.00	
Important!!! Return Your Tax-Exempt payment and this form to the address listed below: or you can make an online payment at <a href="https://www.jeffcolepc.org">www.jeffcolepc.org</a>	
Make checks payable to: Jefferson County LEPC 1149 Pearl Street 1st Floor Beaumont, TX 77701 ATTN: Robert J. Grimm	
Jefferson County participates in and operates the LEPC as mandated by the EPA. Jefferson County makes a significant "inkind" contribution through the use of office space, personnel cost, utility cost, office supplies, and equipment usage.	
Jefferson County LEPC	Jefferson County LEPC Use Only
Tax Exempt # 76-0214431	Date:Type of Payment: Amt.\$ Check No
	Initials